A

Airds High School

Ajuga School

Al Amanah College

Al Sadiq College

Albion Park High School
Albury High School
Alesco Secondary College
Alstonville High School
Ambarvale High School
Ardlethan Central School
Ariah Park Central School
Armidale Secondary College
Arthur Phillip High School
Ashcroft High School
Ashford Central School
Auburn Girls" High School

2025
Gateway

partner

schools

Schools on this list are
eligible for the Gateway
Admission Pathway and

Program.

2560
2167
2170
2190
2527
2640
2300
2477
2560
2665
2665
2350
2150
2168
2361
2144

Australian Christian College - Singleton 2330

B

Ballina Coast High School
Balranald Central School
Bankstown Girls’ High School
Bankstown Senior College

Banora Point High School

2478
2715
2200
2200
2486

Baradine Central School
Barellan Central School
Barham High School
Barraba Central School
Bass High School
Batemans Bay High School
Batlow Technology School
Bede Polding College

Bega High School

Bellfield College

Bellingen High School
Belmont High School
Belmore Boys' High School
Bethel Christian School
Beverly Hills Girls’ High School

Bhaktivedanta Swami Gurukula School

Billabong High School
Bingara Central School
Binnaway Central School
Birrong Boys' High School
Birrong Girls' High School
Blacktown Girls’ High School

Blacktown Youth College Incorporated

Blayney High School

Blue Hills College
Boggabilla Central School
Bomaderry High School
Bombala High School

2396
2665
2732
2347
2197
2536
2730
2756
2550
2557
2454
2280
2192
2770
2209
2484
2660
2404
2395
2143
2143
2148
2770
2799
2480
2409
2541
2632

Bonalbo Central School
Bonnyrigg High School
Boorowa Central School
Bossley Park High School
Bourke High School
Bowral High School
Bowraville Central School
Braidwood Central School

Brewarrina Central School

Brisbane Water Secondary College

Woy Woy Campus

Broken Hill High School
Bulahdelah Central School
Bundarra Central School

C

Cabramatta High School

Callaghan College Jesmond Senior

Campus

Cambridge Park High School
Camden Haven High School
Camden High School

Campbelltown Performing Arts
High School

Canley Vale High School

Canobolas Rural Technology High

School

Canowindra High School
Canterbury Boys' High School
Cardiff High School

Carrol College Broulee
Casino Christian School
Casino High School

Casula High School

Cecil Hills High School
Cessnock High School
Chatham High School
Chester Hill High School
Chifley College Bidwill Campus
Chifley College Senior Campus
Cobar High School

Coffs Harbour High School
Coleambally Central School
Collarenebri Central School
Colo High School

Colyton High School

Condell Park High School
Condobolin High School
Coolah Central School
Coolamon Central School
Coomealla High School

Coonabarabran High School

2469
2177
2586
2176
2840
2576
2449
2622
2839

2256
2880
2423
2359

2166

2299
2747
2443
2570

2560
2166

2800
2804
2193
2285
2537
2470
2470
2170
2171
2325
2430
2162
2770
2770
2835
2450
2707
2833
2754
2760
2200
2877
2843
2701
2717
2357



Coonamble High School
Cootamundra High School
Corowa High School
Corrimal High School
Cowra High School

Craig Davis College
Cranebrook High School
Crookwell High School

D

Dapto High School
Delany College
Deniliquin High School

Denison College of Secondary
Education, Bathurst High Campus

Denison College of Secondary
Education, Kelso High Campus

Doonside High School

Dorchester School

Dorrigo High School

Dubbo College Senior Campus
Dubbo School of Distance Education
Dunedoo Central School

Dungog High School

Dunlea Centre, Australia’s Original
Boys” Town

E

Eagle Vale High School
East Hills Boys' High School

2829
2590
2646
2518
2794
2526
2749
2583

2530
2142
2710

2795

2795
2767
2560
2453
2830
2830
2844
2420

2233

2558
2213

East Hills Girls’ Technology High School 2213

EDEN College

Eden Marine High School
Elderslie High School

Elizabeth Macarthur High School
Emmaus Catholic College
Emmaville Central School

Erina High School

Erskine Park High School

ET Australia Secondary College
Evans High School

Evans River Community School

F

Fairfield High School
Fairvale High School
Figtree High School
Finley High School

Five Islands Secondary College

2564
2551
2570
2567
2178
2371
2250
2759
2250
2148
2473

2165
2165
2525
2713
2505

Forbes High School
Francis Greenway High School

G

Georges River College Oatley Senior
Campus

Gilgandra High School

Girrakool School

Glen Innes High School

Glendale Technology High School
Glenmore Park High School
Gloucester High School

Good Samaritan Catholic College
Goodooga Central School
Gorokan High School

Goulburn High School

Grafton High School

Granville Boys' High School

Granville South Creative and
Performing Arts High School

Great Lakes College Senior Campus
Greystanes High School
Gulargambone Central School
Gulgong High School

Gundagai High School

Gunnedah High School

Guyra Central School

H

Hastings Secondary College,
Port Macquarie Campus

Hastings Secondary College,
Westport Campus

Hawkesbury High School
Hay War Memorial High School
Heathcote High School
Hennessy Catholic College
Heritage Christian School
Hillston Central School
Holroyd High School
Holsworthy High School
Holy Spirit Catholic College
Hoxton Park High School
Hunter River High School
Hunter Sports High School
Hunter Trade College

lllawarra Sports High School
Indie School Albury

Induna School

2871
2322

2223
2827
2250
2370
2285
2745
2422
2168
2838
2263
2580
2460
2142

2161
2428
2145
2828
2852
2722
2380
2365

2444

2444
2756
2711
2233
2594
2444
2675
2145
2173
2195
2168
2324
2290
2320

2506
2640
2460

Ingleburn High School
Inverell High School
Irrawang High School

Ivanhoe Central School

J

J J Cahill Memorial High School
James Busby High School
James Cook Boys' High School
James Fallon High School
James Meehan High School
Jamison High School

John Edmondson High School
John Therry Catholic College
Junee High School

K

Kanahooka High School
Kandos High School

Karabar High School

Kariong Mountains High School
Keira High School

Kempsey Adventist School
Kempsey High School
Kingscliff High School
Kingsgrove High School
Kingsgrove North High School
Kingswood High School
Kogarah High School
Kooringal High School

Kurri Kurri High School

Kyogle High School

L

La Salle Academy

La Salle Catholic College

Lake Cargelligo Central School
Lake lllawarra High School
Lake Macquarie High School
Lake Munmorah High School
Leeton High School

Leumeah High School
Lightning Ridge Central School
Lincoln School

Lisarow High School

Lithgow High School

Liverpool Boys' High School
Liverpool Girls’ High School
Lockhart Central School
Lurnea High School

2565
2360
2324
2878

2020
2168
2217
2640
2564
2750
2171
2560
2663

2530
2848
2620
2250
2519
2440
2440
2487
2208
2208
2747
2217
2650
2327
2474

2790
2200
2672
2628
2284
2259
2705
2560
2834
2830
2250
2790
2170
2170
2656
2170



M

Macintyre High School
Macksville High School

Maclean High School

Macleay Vocational College
Maitland Grossmann High School
Maitland High School

Manilla Central School

Manning Valley Anglican College
(Cundletown)

Marian Catholic College (Griffith)

Maronite College of the Holy
Family - Parramatta

Mary MacKillop Catholic College
Matraville Sports High School
McCarthy Catholic College
Mcauley Catholic College Tumut
Melville High School
Mendooran Central School
Menindee Central School
Merriwa Central School
Merrylands High School
MidCoast Christian College
Miller High School

Minarah College

Mitchell High School

Molong Central School
Monaro High School
Moorebank High School
Moorefield Girls’ High School
Moree Secondary College
Morisset High School
Moruya High School

Moss Vale High School
Mount Annan High School
Mount Austin High School
Mount View High School
Mountain View Adventist College
Mountains Christian College
Mudgee High School
Mullumbimby High School
Mulwaree High School
Mungindi Central School
Murray High School

Murrumbidgee Regional High
School - Griffth

Murrumbidgee Regional High
School - Wade

Murrumburrah High School
Murwillumbah High School
Muswellbrook High School

2360
2447
2463
2440
2323
2323
2346

2430
2680

2150
2176
2036
2340
2720
2440
2842
2879
2329
2160
2430
2168
2168
2148
2866
2630
2170
2217
2400
2264
2537
2577
2567
2650
2325
2767
2785
2850
2482
2580
2406
2641

2680

2680
2587
2484
2333

N

Nambucca Heads High School
Narara Valley High School
Narooma High School
Narrabri High School
Narrandera High School
Narromine High School

Nepean Creative and Performing
Arts High School

Newman Senior Technical College
Nimbin Central School

Northlakes High School

Nowra High School

Nyngan High School

O

Oak Flats High School

Oaklands Central School

Oberon High School

OneSchool Global NSW
OneSchool Global NSW - Albury
OneSchool Global NSW - Armidale

OneSchool Global NSW - Condobolin

OneSchool Global NSW - Goulburn
OneSchool Global NSW - lllawarra
OneSchool Global NSW - Leeton

OneSchool Global NSW - Maitland

OneSchool Global NSW - Mount
Victoria

OneSchool Global NSW - Orange

2448
2250
2546
2390
2700
2821

2750
2444
2480
2262
2541
2825

25629
2646
2787
2117
2640
2350
2877
2580
2508
2705
2323

2786
2800

OneSchool Global NSW - Wagga Wagga 2650

Oran Park High School
Orange High School
Orara High School
Oxley High School

P

Pacific Coast Christian School
Pacific Valley Christian School
Pal Buddhist School

Parkes Christian School
Parkes High School

Patrician Brothers’ College Blacktown

Patrician Brothers’ College Fairfield
Peak Hill Central School

Peel High School

Pendle Hill High School

Picnic Point High School

Picton High School

Plumpton High School

Portland Central School

Prairiewood High School

2570
2800
2450
2340

2486
2463
2166
2870
2870
2148
2165
2869
2340
2145
2213
2571
2761
2847
2176

Punchbowl Boys' High School
Putland School

Q

Quakers Hill High School
Queanbeyan High School
Quirindi High School

R

Red Bend Catholic College
Richmond High School

Riverstone High School

Robert Townson High School
Rooty Hill High School

Rutherford Technology High School

S

Salamah College

Sarah Redfern High School
Scone High School

Sefton High School

Seven Hills High School
Shepherds Park School
Shoalhaven High School
Shoalhaven River College
Singleton High School

Sir Joseph Banks High School
Skillset Senior College
South Grafton High School
South Sydney High School

Southern Cross School of Distance
Education

St Agnes Catholic High School

St Andrew’s Christian School

St Anne's Catholic College

St Bishoy Coptic Orthodox College
St Brigid's Catholic College

St Catherine's Catholic College

St Clair High School

St Clare’s Catholic High School

St Clare's High School Taree

St Johns Park High School
(St Johns Park)

St Joseph's College
St Joseph's High School (Aberdeen)

St Mary and St Mina's Coptic Orthodox

College (Bexley)

St Mary’s Catholic College (Casino)
St Mary’s College

St Narsai Assyrian Christian College
St Paul's College

St Philip’s Christian College Young
Parents

St Raphael’'s Catholic School

2196
2747

2763
2620
2343

2871
2753
2765
2566
2766
2320

2162
2566
2337
2162
2147
2650
2541
2541
2330
2212
2795
2460
2035

2478
2766
2460
2666
2770
2259
2330
2759
2761
2430

2176
2321
2336

2207
2470
2380
2175
2440

2298
2794



Strathfield South High School

Swansea High School

T

Tamworth High School

Taree High School

Temora High School
Tenterfield High School

The Henry Lawson High School
The Hills Sports High School

The Rivers Secondary College,
Kadina High Campus

The Rivers Secondary College,
Lismore High Campus

The Rivers Secondary College,
Richmond River High Campus

The Rock Central School
Thomas Reddall High School
TLK Youth College
Tomaree High School
Tooleybuc Central School
Toormina High School
Toronto High School
Tottenham Central School
Trangie Central School
Trinity Catholic College
Trundle Central School

Tuggerah Lakes Secondary College

The Entrance Campus
Tullamore Central School
Tullibigeal Central School
Tumbarumba High School
Tumut High School
Tweed River High School

U

Ulladulla High School
Ungarie Central School

Uralla Central School

\Y

Vincentia High School

W

Wadalba Community School
Wagga Wagga High School
Walcha Central School

Walgett Community College -
High School

Warakirri College
Waranara School
Warialda High School
Warilla High School
Warrawong High School

2136
2281

2340
2430
2666
2372
2810
2147

2480

2480

2480
2655
2560
2261
2317
2736
2452
2283
2873
2823
2144
2875

2261
2874
2669
2653
2720
2486

2539
2669
2358

2540

2259
2650
2354

2832
2165
2017
2402
2528
2502

Warren Central School
Wauchope High School
WAYS Secondary

Wee Waa High School
Wellington High School
West Wallsend High School
West Wyalong High School
Westfields Sports High School
Wilcannia Central School
Wiley Park Girls" High School
Willyama High School
Windsor High School
Wingham High School
Wollumbin High School
Woniora Road School
Woodenbong Central School
Woolgoolga High School
Wyndham College

Wyong High School

X

Xavier College

Y

Yanco Agricultural High School
Yass High School

Yeoval Central School

Young High School

2824
2446
2026
2388
2820
2286
2671
2165
2836
2196
2880
2756
2429
2484
2220
2476
2456
2763
2259

2747

2703
2582
2868
2594

UNSW

SYDNEY



