

Banora Point High School

## 2025

## **Gateway**

# partner

## schools

Schools on this list are eligible for the Gateway Admission Pathway and Program.

<b>A</b>		Baradine Central School	2390
A		Barellan Central School	2665
Airds High School	2560	Barham High School	2732
Ajuga School	2167	Barraba Central School	2347
Al Amanah College	2170	Bass High School	2197
Al Sadiq College	2190	Batemans Bay High School	2536
Albion Park High School	2527	Batlow Technology School	2730
Albury High School	2640	Bede Polding College	2756
Alesco Secondary College	2300	Bega High School	2550
Alstonville High School	2477	Bellfield College	2557
Ambarvale High School	2560	Bellingen High School	2454
Ardlethan Central School	2665	Belmont High School	2280
Ariah Park Central School	2665	Belmore Boys' High School	2192
Armidale Secondary College	2350	Bethel Christian School	2770
Arthur Phillip High School	2150	Beverly Hills Girls' High School	2209
Ashcroft High School	2168	Bhaktivedanta Swami Gurukula School	2484
Ashford Central School	2361	Billabong High School	2660
Auburn Girls' High School	2144	Bingara Central School	2404
Australian Christian College - Singleton	2330	Binnaway Central School	2395
		Birrong Boys' High School	2143
<b>D</b>		Birrong Girls' High School	2143
В		Blacktown Girls' High School	2148
Ballina Coast High School	2478	Blacktown Youth College Incorporated	2770
Balranald Central School	2715	Blayney High School	2799
Bankstown Girls' High School	2200	Blue Hills College	2480
Bankstown Senior College	2200	Boggabilla Central School	2409
Dankstown Senior College	2200	Bomaderry High School	2541

2486

Bombala High School

2632

Bonalbo Central School	2469
Bonnyrigg High School	2177
Boorowa Central School	2586
Bossley Park High School	2176
Bourke High School	2840
Bowral High School	2576
Bowraville Central School	2449
Braidwood Central School	2622
Brewarrina Central School	2839
Brisbane Water Secondary College	
Woy Woy Campus	2256
Broken Hill High School	2880
Bulahdelah Central School	2423
Bundarra Central School	2359

#### C

Cabramatta High School	2166
Callaghan College Jesmond Senior	
Campus	2299
Cambridge Park High School	2747
Camden Haven High School	2443
Camden High School	2570
Campbelltown Performing Arts High School	2560
Canley Vale High School	2166
Canobolas Rural Technology High School	2800
Canowindra High School	2804
Canterbury Boys' High School	2193
Cardiff High School	2285
Carrol College Broulee	2537
Casino Christian School	2470
Casino High School	2470
Casula High School	2170
Cecil Hills High School	2171
Cessnock High School	2325
Chatham High School	2430
Chester Hill High School	2162
Chifley College Bidwill Campus	2770
Chifley College Senior Campus	2770
Cobar High School	2835
Coffs Harbour High School	2450
Coleambally Central School	2707
Collarenebri Central School	2833
Colo High School	2754
Colyton High School	2760
Condell Park High School	2200
Condobolin High School	2877
Coolah Central School	2843
Coolamon Central School	2701
Coomealla High School	2717
Coonabarabran High School	2357

Coonamble High School	2829	Forbes High School	2871	Ingleburn High School	2565
Cootamundra High School	2590	Francis Greenway High School	2322	Inverell High School	2360
Corowa High School	2646	Transis dreenway riight control	2022	Irrawang High School	2324
Corrimal High School	2518	G		Ivanhoe Central School	2878
Cowra High School	2794			_	
Craig Davis College	2526	Georges River College Oatley Senior Campus	2223		
Cranebrook High School	2749	Gilgandra High School	2827		0000
Crookwell High School	2583	Girrakool School	2250	J J Cahill Memorial High School	2020
		Glen Innes High School	2370	James Busby High School	2168
		Glendale Technology High School	2285	James Cook Boys' High School	2217
D		Glenmore Park High School	2745	James Fallon High School	2640 2564
Dapto High School	2530	Gloucester High School	2422	James Meehan High School  Jamison High School	2750
Delany College	2142	Good Samaritan Catholic College	2168	John Edmondson High School	2171
Deniliquin High School	2710	Goodooga Central School	2838	John Therry Catholic College	2560
Denison College of Secondary		Gorokan High School	2263	Junee High School	2663
Education, Bathurst High Campus	2795	Goulburn High School	2580	Junee High School	2003
Denison College of Secondary		Grafton High School	2460	K	
Education, Kelso High Campus	2795	Granville Boys' High School	2142		
Doonside High School	2767	Granville South Creative and		Kanahooka High School	2530
Dorchester School	2560	Performing Arts High School	2161	Kandos High School	2848
Dorrigo High School	2453	Great Lakes College Senior Campus	2428	Karabar High School	2620
Dubbo College Senior Campus	2830	Greystanes High School	2145	Kariong Mountains High School	2250
Dubbo School of Distance Education	2830	Gulargambone Central School	2828	Keira High School	2519
Dunedoo Central School	2844	Gulgong High School	2852	Kempsey Adventist School	2440
Dungog High School	2420	Gundagai High School	2722	Kempsey High School	2440
Dunlea Centre, Australia's Original Boys" Town	2233	Gunnedah High School	2380	Kingscliff High School	2487
boys rown	2200	Guyra Central School	2365	Kingsgrove High School	2208
				Kingsgrove North High School	2208
F		ш		Kingswood High School	2747
_		П		Kogarah High School	2217
Eagle Vale High School	2558	Hastings Secondary College,		Kooringal High School	2650
East Hills Boys' High School	2213	Port Macquarie Campus	2444	Kurri Kurri High School	2327 2474
East Hills Girls' Technology High Scho		Hastings Secondary College,		Kyogle High School	24/4
EDEN College	2564	Westport Campus	2444	1	
Eden Marine High School	2551	Hawkesbury High School	2756	_	
Elderslie High School	2570	Hay War Memorial High School	2711	La Salle Academy	2790
Elizabeth Macarthur High School	2567	Heathcote High School	2233	La Salle Catholic College	2200
F O. H I'. O. II	0170	1.1	0504		
Emmaus Catholic College	2178	Hennessy Catholic College	2594	Lake Cargelligo Central School	2672
Emmaville Central School	2371	Heritage Christian School	2444	Lake Illawarra High School	2528
Emmaville Central School Erina High School	2371 2250	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School	2444 2675	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School	2528 2284
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School	2371 2250 2759	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School	<ul><li>2444</li><li>2675</li><li>2145</li></ul>	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School	2528 2284 2259
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College	2371 2250 2759 2250	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School	2444 2675 2145 2173	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School	2528 2284 2259 2705
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College	<ul><li>2444</li><li>2675</li><li>2145</li><li>2173</li><li>2195</li></ul>	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College	2371 2250 2759 2250	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School Hunter Sports High School	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324 2290	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School Lisarow High School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830 2250
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School Evans River Community School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148 2473	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School Lisarow High School Lithgow High School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830 2250 2790
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School Evans River Community School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148 2473	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School Hunter Sports High School	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324 2290	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School Lisarow High School Lithgow High School Liverpool Boys' High School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830 2250 2790 2170
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School Evans River Community School  Fairfield High School Fairvale High School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148 2473 2165 2165	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School Hunter Sports High School Hunter Trade College	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324 2290 2320	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School Lisarow High School Lithgow High School Liverpool Boys' High School Liverpool Girls' High School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830 2250 2790 2170
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School Evans River Community School  Fairfield High School Fairvale High School Figtree High School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148 2473 2165 2165 2525	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School Hunter Sports High School Hunter Trade College	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324 2290 2320	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School Lisarow High School Lithgow High School Liverpool Boys' High School Liverpool Girls' High School Lockhart Central School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830 2250 2790 2170 2170 2656
Emmaville Central School Erina High School Erskine Park High School ET Australia Secondary College Evans High School Evans River Community School  Fairfield High School Fairvale High School	2371 2250 2759 2250 2148 2473 2165 2165	Heritage Christian School Hillston Central School Holroyd High School Holsworthy High School Holy Spirit Catholic College Hoxton Park High School Hunter River High School Hunter Sports High School Hunter Trade College	2444 2675 2145 2173 2195 2168 2324 2290 2320	Lake Illawarra High School Lake Macquarie High School Lake Munmorah High School Leeton High School Leumeah High School Lightning Ridge Central School Lincoln School Lisarow High School Lithgow High School Liverpool Boys' High School Liverpool Girls' High School	2528 2284 2259 2705 2560 2834 2830 2250 2790 2170

M		NI		Punchbowl Boys' High School	2196
<b>     </b>		IN		Putland School	2747
Macintyre High School	2360	Nambucca Heads High School	2448		
Macksville High School	2447	Narara Valley High School	2250		
Maclean High School	2463	Narooma High School	2546	Q	
Macleay Vocational College	2440	Narrabri High School	2390	Quakers Hill High School	2763
Maitland Grossmann High School	2323	Narrandera High School	2700	Queanbeyan High School	2620
Maitland High School	2323	Narromine High School	2821	Quirindi High School	2343
Manilla Central School	2346	Nepean Creative and Performing			
Manning Valley Anglican College		Arts High School	2750	R	
(Cundletown)	2430	Newman Senior Technical College	2444		0074
Marian Catholic College (Griffith)	2680	Nimbin Central School	2480	Red Bend Catholic College	2871
Maronite College of the Holy	0150	Northlakes High School	2262	Richmond High School	2753
Family - Parramatta	2150	Nowra High School	2541	Riverstone High School	2765
Mary MacKillop Catholic College	2176	Nyngan High School	2825	Robert Townson High School	2566
Matraville Sports High School	2036			Rooty Hill High School	2766
McCarthy Catholic College	2340			Rutherford Technology High School	2320
Mcauley Catholic College Tumut	2720	O		C	
Melville High School	2440	Oak Flats High School	2529	3	
Mendooran Central School	2842	Oaklands Central School	2646	Salamah College	2162
Menindee Central School	2879	Oberon High School	2787	Sarah Redfern High School	2566
Merriwa Central School	2329	OneSchool Global NSW	2117	Scone High School	2337
Merrylands High School	2160	OneSchool Global NSW - Albury	2640	Sefton High School	2162
MidCoast Christian College	2430	OneSchool Global NSW - Armidale	2350	Seven Hills High School	2147
Miller High School	2168	OneSchool Global NSW - Condobolin	2877	Shepherds Park School	2650
Minarah College	2168	OneSchool Global NSW - Goulburn	2580	Shoalhaven High School	2541
Mitchell High School	2148	OneSchool Global NSW - Illawarra	2508	Shoalhaven River College	2541
Molong Central School	2866	OneSchool Global NSW - Leeton	2705	Singleton High School	2330
Monaro High School	2630	OneSchool Global NSW - Maitland	2323	Sir Joseph Banks High School	2212
Moorebank High School	2170	OneSchool Global NSW - Mount		Skillset Senior College	2795
Moorefield Girls' High School	2217	Victoria	2786	South Grafton High School	2460
Moree Secondary College	2400	OneSchool Global NSW - Orange	2800	South Sydney High School	2035
Morisset High School	2264	OneSchool Global NSW - Wagga Wagga	2650	Southern Cross School of Distance	
Moruya High School	2537	Oran Park High School	2570	Education	2478
Moss Vale High School  Mount Annan High School	2577	Orange High School	2800	St Agnes Catholic High School	2766
Mount Austin High School	2567 2650	Orara High School	2450	St Andrew's Christian School	2460
9		Oxley High School	2340	St Anne's Catholic College	2666
Mount View High School	2325	D		St Bishoy Coptic Orthodox College	2770
Mountain View Adventist College	2767 2785	P		St Brigid's Catholic College	2259
Mountains Christian College	2850	Pacific Coast Christian School	2486	St Catherine's Catholic College	2330
Mullumbimby High School		Pacific Valley Christian School	2463	St Clair High School	2759
Mulumbimby High School	2482	Pal Buddhist School	2166	St Clare's Catholic High School	2761
Mulwaree High School	2580	Parkes Christian School	2870	St Clare's High School Taree	2430
Mungindi Central School	2406	Parkes High School	2870	St Johns Park High School	0176
Murray High School	2641	Patrician Brothers' College Blacktown	2148	(St Johns Park)	2176 2321
Murrumbidgee Regional High School - Griffth	2680	Patrician Brothers' College Fairfield	2165	St Joseph's College	2336
Murrumbidgee Regional High		Peak Hill Central School	2869	St Joseph's High School (Aberdeen)	
School - Wade	2680	Peel High School	2340	St Mary and St Mina's Coptic Orthodox College (Bexley)	2207
Murrumburrah High School	2587	Pendle Hill High School	2145	St Mary's Catholic College (Casino)	2470
Murwillumbah High School	2484	Picnic Point High School	2213	St Mary's College	2380
Muswellbrook High School	2333	Picton High School	2571	St Narsai Assyrian Christian College	2175
		Plumpton High School	2761	St Paul's College	2440
		Portland Central School	2847	St Philip's Christian College Young	2.70
		Prairiewood High School	2176	Parents	2298
		J		St Raphael's Catholic School	2794

Strathfield South High School	2136	Warren Cer
Swansea High School	2281	Wauchope
<b>-</b>		WAYS Seco
		Wee Waa H
Tamworth High School	2340	Wellington
Taree High School	2430	West Walls
Temora High School	2666	West Wyald
Tenterfield High School	2372	Westfields
The Henry Lawson High School	2810	Wilcannia (
The Hills Sports High School	2147	Wiley Park
The Rivers Secondary College, Kadina High Campus	2480	Willyama H Windsor Hi
The Rivers Secondary College,		Wingham F
Lismore High Campus	2480	Wollumbin
The Rivers Secondary College, Richmond River High Campus	2480	Woniora Ro Woodenbo
The Rock Central School	2655	Woolgoolga
Thomas Reddall High School	2560	Wyndham
TLK Youth College	2261	Wyong Hig
Tomaree High School	2317	, ,
Tooleybuc Central School	2736	X
Toormina High School	2452	Varian Oall
Toronto High School	2283	Xavier Colle
Tottenham Central School	2873	V
Trangie Central School	2823	I
Trinity Catholic College	2144	Yanco Agri
Trundle Central School	2875	Yass High S
Tuggerah Lakes Secondary College The Entrance Campus	2261	Yeoval Cen
Tullamore Central School	2874	Young High
Tullibigeal Central School	2669	
Tumbarumba High School	2653	
Tumut High School	2720	
Tweed River High School	2486	
	2.00	
Ulladulla High School	2539	
Ungarie Central School	2669	
Uralla Central School	2358	
V		
Vincentia High School	2540	
W		
Wadalba Community School	2259	
Wagga Wagga High School	2650	
Walcha Central School	2354	
Walgett Community College -		
High School	2832	
Warakirri College	2165	
Waranara School	2017	
Warialda High School	2402	
Warilla High School	2528	
	0.500	

Warrawong High School

2502

Warren Central School	2824
Wauchope High School	2446
WAYS Secondary	2026
Wee Waa High School	2388
Wellington High School	2820
West Wallsend High School	2286
West Wyalong High School	2671
Westfields Sports High School	2165
Wilcannia Central School	2836
Wiley Park Girls' High School	2196
Willyama High School	2880
Windsor High School	2756
Wingham High School	2429
Wollumbin High School	2484
Woniora Road School	2220
Woodenbong Central School	2476
Woolgoolga High School	2456
Wyndham College	2763
Wyong High School	2259
X	
Xavier College	2747
Υ	
Yanco Agricultural High School	2703
Yass High School	2582
Yeoval Central School	2868
Young High School	2594

